Taca Euroindy
Cat. Formacgao

-
Il
o B

Euroindy 0,880 Km
Pre-Final 27-04-2019 14:34.

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(115) Martim Tomas
1 53.408 +5.141 15:20:40.240
2 49.817 +1.550 15:21:30.057
3 50.058 +1.791 15:22:20.115
4 49.142 +0.875 15:23:09.257
5 49.776 +1.509 15:23:59.033
6 48.920 +0.653 15:24:47.953
7 48.713 +0.446 15:25:36.666
8 49.241 +0.974 15:26:25.907
9 48.730 +0.463 15:27:14.637
10 48.407 +0.140 15:28:03.044
11 48.511 +0.244 15:28:51.555
12 49.712 +1.445 15:29:41.267
13 48.314 +0.047 15:30:29.581
14 48.372 +0.105 15:31:17.953
15 48.267 - 15:32:06.220
(117) Lucas Ponte
1 55.770 +5.364 15:20:42.143
2 51.917 +1.511 15:21:34.060
3 51.508 +1.102 15:22:25.568
4 51.576 +1.170 15:23:17.144
5 51.746 +1.340 15:24:08.890
6 51.639 +1.233 15:25:00.529
7 51.123 +0.717 15:25:51.652
8 51.915 +1.509 15:26:43.567
9 50.909 +0.503 15:27:34.476
10 52.679 +2.273 15:28:27.155
11 51.150 +0.744 15:29:18.305
12 51.556 +1.150 15:30:09.861
13 51.344 +0.938 15:31:01.205
14 50.406 - 15:31:51.611
15 51.503 +1.097 15:32:43.114
(54) Martim Ponte
1 1:07.204 +2.575 15:20:55.035
2 1:05.178 +0.549 15:22:00.213
3 1:05.479 +0.850 15:23:05.692
4 1:06.075 +1.446 15:24:11.767
5 1:07.097 +2.468 15:25:18.864
6 1:06.391 +1.762 15:26:25.255
7 1:07.815 +3.186 15:27:33.070
8 1:08.847 +4.218 15:28:41.917
9 1:05.284 +0.655 15:29:47.201
10 1:07.089 +2.460 15:30:54.290
11 1:04.629 - 15:31:58.919
12 1:05.242 +0.613 15:33:04.161
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